"AccuTrak Rotary      "AccuTrak Linear      "Reference Sheets      "Quantum       "Network Solutions      "Positioners
Valve Monitoring and Control ProductsWESTLOCK Home
NETWORK SYSTEMS FOR DIAPHRAGM VALVES
•
AS-interface®  Ver. 2.1
DeviceNet®
Foundation Fieldbus®
WESTLOCK

functions, each proximity sensor is hermetically sealed against the
intrusion of explosive gases, moisture, and corrosion.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING GUIDE
SOLENOID VALVES
Falcon low power solenoid valves operate at
24 VDC, 20 mA, .5 watt. The low power feature (20 mA) allows
for a major reduction in power supply requirements. When utiliz-
ing the AS-interface protocol, power and communications may be
transmitted on the same two wire cable.
NOTE: For dual coil applications, please consult factory.
For Manual Override suffix part number with MO
Use above
listing
for ordering
solenoid
Foundation
Fieldbus
73*
DeviceNet
76
AS-interface
77
Card A
2 Inputs
1 Output
A
DeviceNet Scanner for
Allen-Bradley PLC5 DS71
DeviceNet Scanner for
Allen-Bradley SLC  DS47
AS-i/Profibus  1060
AS-i/DeviceNet 1078
AS-i/Modbus 1104
AS-i/Interbus-S 1079
Network
Protocol Enclosure Network
Card Solenoid         Gateway Interface
ORDERING GUIDE
Engineered
Resin
99RS
Engineered
Resin w/
Junction
Housing
99XS
No-Voltage Release (Latching) N
No-Voltage Release (Non-Latching) R
Falcon Manual Maintained Override L
Falcon Momentary Override M
External Pilot E
Lockout K
EXAMPLE: S-7399RSAFS02100N
SOLENOID (MANUAL OVERRIDE OPTIONS)
Web Site: www.westlockcontrols.com
WESTLOCK Westlock Controls Corp.
280 Midland Avenue
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663
201-794-7650 •  Fax: 201-794-0913
Westlock reserves the right to change product designs and specifications
without notice, and is not responsible for errors and omissions.
ORDERING GUIDE (FALCONTM SOLENOID)
CV  Body 3-Way
Brass 2100
Alum. 3100
303 S.S.  4100
316 S.S. 5100
Brass 2200
Alum. 3200
303 SS 4200
316 S.S. 5200
Brass 2300
Alum. 3300
303 S.S. 4300
316 S.S. 5300
Alum. 3400
4-Way
2500
3500
4500
5500
2600
3600
4600
5600
2700
3700
4700
5700
3800
COILS
FSO
24 VDC
0.5 watts
NEMA 4, 4x,
Nonincendive
Class I,
Groups A, B, C, D
Class II,
Grps. F, G, Div. 2
ZUO
24 VDC
1.0 watts
NEMA 4, 4x,
Nonincendive
Class I,